
FIRST NAME LAST NAME TITLE COMPANY PHONE EMAIL

Claire Sand President Packaging Technology & Research 6128075341 claire@packagingtechnologyandresearch.com

Jane Dummer Columnist Annex Publications 5197164755 info@janedummer.com

Donna Berry Editor Food Business News 3126566453 donnaberry@dairy-food.com

Michael Stones Group Editor Food Manufacture 01293610256 michael.stones@wrbm.com

Carolyn Cooper Editor Food in Canada 4165106868 ccooper@foodincanada.com

Ingrid Mezo News Analyst Food Chemical News 3014732881 ingrid.mezo@informa.com

Mary Ellen Shoup Correspondent BeverageDaily/DairyReporter 3122848582 maryellen.shoup@wrbm.com

Adam Stern Staff Writer BevNET.com, Inc. 6172318826 astern@bevnet.com

Adilla Menayang Correspondent FoodNavigator-USA 3122848591 adi.menayang@wrbm.com

A. Elizabeth Sloan Contributing Author Food Technology Magazine 7607419611 Lizsloan@sloantrend.com

Mark Grall Technical Editor MC Publishing Co. 9202956969 mark.grall@gomc.com

Dave Fusaro Editor in Chief Food Processing magazine 6306251136 dfusaro@putman.net

Elizabeth Parker Associate Editor Snack Food & Wholesale Bakery 2487861643 parkere@bnpmedia.com

Arlene Mathes-Scharf Editor Kashrut.com 7817846890 ajms@kashrut.com

Monica Watrous Senior Editor Food Business News 8167561000 mwatrous@sosland.com

Janice Hoppe-Spiers Editor Food & Drink International 3126761130 jhoppe-spiers@khmginc.com

Marcela Vincenti Chief Editor Enfasis Magazine 20559990 mvincenti@enfasis.com

Salena Wakim writer patch.com 9516780036 practicallygreen@hotmail.com

Elaine Watson Editor FoodNavigator-USA 8053152690 elaine.watson@wrbm.com

Qian Yu Business Correspondent BakeryandSnacks.com 3122848579 douglas.yu@wrbm.com

Lauren Hartman Product Development Editor Food Processing 6304671300 lhartman@putman.net

Bob Garrison Editor-in-Chief Prepared Foods, BNP Media 5749353724 garrisonr@bnpmedia.com

Heather Wainer Publiser WholeFoods Magazine 9087691160 heatherwainer@wfcinc.com

Carin Gerhardt Writer Sra Inovadeira 4159947310 carin@srainovadeira.com.br

Paul Adams senior editor Cook's Science 9174729938 biz@pote.com

Larissa Zhou Food Scientist/Writer Modernist Cuisine 5854025563 larissa@modernistcuisine.com

Martin Caballero Senior Reporter BevNET 4438319599 mcaballero@bevnet.com

David Jensen Columnist AAAS SCIENCE 9282742266 davejensen70@gmail.com

Kiyoko Kubomura Contributing Editor Japan Food Chemicals Newspaper 81356500241 kubomura@pp.iij4u.or.jp

Rebeca Lopez Garcia Editor Enfasis Magazine 5215513533483 rebecalg@prodigy.net.mx

Marygrace Taylor Freelance writer Freelance 8569384279 mgtylr@gmail.com

Kantha Shelke Science & Technology Editor PLMA Live! 3124375810 kantha@corvusblue.net

Mary Ellen Kuhn Executive Editor Food Technology Magazine 3126040216 mkuhn@ift.org

Teresa Mingo Arechederra Director Piar Latam 5491150358805 teresa_mingo@hotmail.com

Ian Healey Editor-in-Chief Food Marketing & Technology 00499112018215 healey@harnisch.com

Melanie Bartelme Associate Editor IFT/Food Technology Magazine 3126040268 mbartelme@ift.org
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